
Piplya Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Wheat  25.39  2,539.00  2,666.00  2,380.00  2,539.00 2025-11-03

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram  49.00  4,900.00  5,075.00  4,765.00  4,900.00 2025-11-02

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal  64.12  6,412.00  6,412.00  6,303.00  6,412.00 2025-11-01

Garlic - Garlic-Organic  20.30  2,030.00  2,030.00  2,030.00  2,030.00 2025-11-01

Groundnut - Big (With Shell)  46.00  4,600.00  4,850.00  4,200.00  4,600.00 2025-11-01

Soyabean - Soyabeen  44.00  4,400.00  4,681.00  612.00  4,400.00 2025-11-01

Wheat - Lokwan  26.50  2,650.00  2,714.00  2,455.00  2,650.00 2025-11-01

Garlic  24.00  2,400.00  9,500.00  400.00  2,400.00 2025-11-01

Kabuli Chana(Chickpeas-White) - Dollar Gram  38.00  3,800.00  3,800.00  3,800.00  3,800.00 2025-10-31

Groundnut - Peanuts-Organic  45.00  4,500.00  4,800.00  4,336.00  4,500.00 2025-10-30

Maize - Local  17.76  1,776.00  1,776.00  1,651.00  1,776.00 2025-10-29

Groundnut - Groundnut seed  38.00  3,800.00  3,800.00  3,800.00  3,800.00 2025-10-04

Garlic - Average  8.81  881.00  881.00  881.00  881.00 2025-09-29

Wheat - Other  25.41  2,541.00  2,541.00  2,541.00  2,541.00 2025-09-18

Rayee - Organic  67.00  6,700.00  6,700.00  6,700.00  6,700.00 2025-09-15

Barley (Jau) - Barley  23.25  2,325.00  2,325.00  2,325.00  2,325.00 2025-09-15

Linseed - Flaxseed  75.51  7,551.00  7,551.00  7,451.00  7,551.00 2025-09-11

Soyabean - Yellow  45.90  4,590.00  4,590.00  4,491.00  4,590.00 2025-09-02

dried mango - Dried Mango-Organic  34.10  3,410.00  3,410.00  3,410.00  3,410.00 2025-09-01

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Dhan  26.70  2,670.00  2,670.00  2,670.00  2,670.00 2025-08-20

Garlic - Other  45.00  4,500.00  4,500.00  4,500.00  4,500.00 2025-08-05

Wheat - PISSI  25.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00 2025-06-23

Wheat - Mill Quality  25.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,173.00  2,500.00 2025-06-06

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Organic  53.11  5,311.00  5,311.00  5,311.00  5,311.00 2025-06-03
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Ajwan - Celery-Organic  80.00  8,000.00  8,000.00  8,000.00  8,000.00 2025-05-06

Methi Seeds - Methiseeds  51.50  5,150.00  5,150.00  4,800.00  5,150.00 2025-04-21

Garlic - Desi  40.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00 2025-02-27

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (F.A.Q. Split)  54.51  5,451.00  5,451.00  5,200.00  5,451.00 2025-02-10

Mustard  55.61  5,561.00  5,561.00  5,561.00  5,561.00 2025-02-10

Methi(Leaves) - Methi  51.51  5,151.00  5,151.00  5,151.00  5,151.00 2024-12-30

Soyabean - Other  32.81  3,281.00  3,281.00  3,281.00  3,281.00 2024-11-18

Wheat - Local  27.90  2,790.00  2,790.00  2,740.00  2,790.00 2024-06-26

Methi Seeds - Fenugreek seed -Organic  64.03  6,403.00  6,403.00  6,403.00  6,403.00 2024-03-15

Kulthi(Horse Gram) - Other  41.50  4,150.00  4,381.00  4,000.00  4,150.00 2023-02-20

Linseed  52.00  5,200.00  5,200.00  5,200.00  5,200.00 2023-02-20

Methi Seeds - Best  52.00  5,200.00  5,491.00  5,000.00  5,200.00 2023-02-20

Garlic - New Medium  46.00  4,600.00  5,500.00  500.00  4,600.00 2023-02-20

Wheat - Lok -1 (Nilami Rate)  23.00  2,300.00  2,400.00  2,100.00  2,300.00 2022-10-06

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other  55.00  5,500.00  5,500.00  5,500.00  5,730.00 2022-09-22

Wheat - 147 Average  22.20  2,220.00  2,300.00  2,030.00  2,220.00 2022-08-30
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